Race 9 - MS Boys Open - 2 Mile
10/2/2021

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Loveland MS 21 1:.04:02 1249 6:25 0:29 2-3-4-5-7-8-10 2-3-4-5-7-8-10
2 Kings Mills Kings JH 67  1:.08:07 1338 649 2:01 1-9-19-23-32-40-42 1-9-15-18-24-27-28
3 Milford JH 77 1:0943 1357 6:59 0:26 14-16-21-22-25-26-27 12-13-16-17-19-20-21
4 Cincinnati Madeira MS 79 1:09:28 1354 657 1:40 6-12-18-29-37-53-56 6-11-14-22-26-29-32
5 Lebanon JH 142 1:1519 1504 7:32 113 30-36-54-55-58-59-62 23-25-30-31-33-34-35
6 Cincinnati Indian HillMS 190  1:25:14 17:03 8:32 1:44 73-74-76-77-82-89-90 36-37-38-39-40-41-42

Page 1/3 10/2/2021 2:27pm



Place Name

1

oo o A OD

o =~

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
3
32
33
34
35

Donald Chapman
Drew Reis

Ryan Kady

John McPeek
Tyler Schwinn
Shane Spencer

Gavin Albrecht
Logan Shiverski
Chase Bender
Kellan Margraf
Owen Hein
Sam Cevasco

Gavin Joyner
Jacob Senter
Ben Schroeder
Matthew Perrin

Landon
Balmos-Ruddock

Blaine Causey

John Kenneweg
Connor Burns
Lucas Ford
Nathan Sabo
Mason Bosilijevac
Cameron Poe
Brandon Wirth
Connor Easley
Landon Gobble
George Rise V
Liam Garza

Jameson Bove
Holden Yuskewich
Parker Dickerson
Lemuel Combs
Jonah Drees
Caden Caldwell

Page 2/3

Grade
7

7
8
8
8
8

~N 00 ~N 0 oo ©

~N OO ©O ©o ©o

~

~N ©® 00 N ©® N N ~N ~N oo

Race 9 - MS Boys Open - 2 Mile

10/2/2021 -
Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Kings Mills Kings JH 12:31.1 1 36 Dalton Freiberger
Loveland MS 12:33.0 2 37 Troy Harding
Loveland MS 12:44.5 3
LovelandMS 12511 4 38 Harrison Little
LovelandMS 12514 5 ) s
Cincinnati Madeira  13:01.7 6 40 Connor Coyan
MS 41 Brennan Jones
Loveland MS 13:02.0 7 42 Tyler Buehler
Loveland MS 13.03.2 8 43  Arvin Ezzati
Kings Mills Kings JH 13:06.9 9 44  Nick Hartman
Loveland MS 13:335 10 45 Nemo Howell
Loveland MS 13:33.8 46 Matthew Lesan
Cincinnati Madeira 13:37.7 11 47 Tucker Freve
MS 48 Cameron Dickey
Loveland MS 13:38.6 49 Nathan Shay
Milford JH 13433 12 50 Dane Singer
Loveland MS 13:43.6 51 AlstinIRich
Milford JH 13:454 13 52 Sam McKay
Loveland MS 13:46.4 53 Chase Daisey
Cincinni/ltiSMadeira 13:51.8 14 54  Kilian Vonhof
Kings Mills Kings JH 13:53.3 15 55 Sam Ansberry
Loveland MS ~ 13:56.4 36 Henry Graviee
Milford JH 14.022 16 57 Charlie Hambidge
Milford JH 14:.025 17
Kings Mills Kings JH 14:028 18 58 Kai Earley
Loveland MS 14:04.6 59 Milo Oldfield
Milford JH 14:09.2 19 60 Jonas Dartnall
Milford JH 14116 20 61 Jackson Day
Milford JH 14136 21 62 Christopher Potthast
Milford JH 14:14.2 63 Boden Starr
Cincinnati Madeira 14:15.5 22
MS 64 Tevin Fabik
Lebanon JH 14:20.3 23 65 Sam Titus
Milford JH 14:27.9 66 Joseph Conley
Kings Mills Kings JH 14:31.9 24 67 Ivan Jones
Loveland MS 14:34.3 68 Lucas Busemeyer
Loveland MS 14:38.0 69 Arvin Kharazmi
Loveland MS 14:38.4 70 Sonny Seoldo

Grade
8
7

~N N N © o ~ ~N N 00 N ©® N N N ~N N ®©® ~N N o ® oo

~N N N ®©® © N~

Team
Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Loveland MS
Milford JH
Kings Mills Kings JH
Loveland MS
Kings Mills Kings JH
Milford JH
Loveland MS
Kings Mills Kings JH
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Milford JH
Kings Mills Kings JH
Milford JH
Milford JH

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Lebanon JH
Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Lebanon JH
Lebanon JH
Loveland MS
Kings Mills Kings JH
Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Lebanon JH
Kings Mills Kings JH
Milford JH
Kings Mills Kings JH
Milford JH
Loveland MS
Loveland MS

Time
14:40.7
14:41.1

14:42.0
14:43.9
14:45.1
14:46.2
14:47.6
14:54 .4
14:55.2
14:55.3
14:59.2
15:01.3
15:02.1
15:10.4
15:13.8
15:20.7
15:20.9
15:21.6

15:22.4
15:22.9
15:27.7

15:32.4

15:32.7
15:35.1
15:36.1
15:37.8
15:53.0
15:54.9

16:02.3
16:05.3
16:05.8
16:06.1
16:07 .4
16:14.4
16:18.5

Points
25
26

27

28

29

30
31
32

33
34

35

10/2/2021 2:27pm



Place Name

Al
72
73

74

75
76

77

78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85

86
87
88

89

90

Logan Reyes
Elijah Ansberry
Zach Holzapfel

Graham Pietroski

Will Kauffman
Nolan Horton

Arpad Lallement

Phineas List
Andreas Boumis
Logan Whittington
Jakob Robertson

Harry Gosdin

James Anderson
Bryce Hemphill
Luke Pease

Eli Grabenbauer
JT James
Dax Telesz

Jayden Tran

Aras Ozkok

Page 3/3

Grade
8
7
7

7

7

~ ~N © ~N

~

oo oo

Race 9 - MS Boys Open - 2 Mile

10/2/2021 -
Individual Results
Team Time  Points
Kings Mills Kings JH 16:37.5
Lebanon JH 16:38.7
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:38.9 36
MS
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:40.8 37
MS
Milford JH 16:42.5
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:42.7 38
MS
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:48.7 39
MS
Milford JH 17:24.5
Kings Mills Kings JH 17:24.7
Kings Mills Kings JH 17:32.7
Cincinnati Madeira  17:38.9
MS
Cincinnati Indian Hill 18:22.4 40
MS
Lebanon JH 18:34.0
Loveland MS 18:34.3
Cincinnati Madeira  19:18.2
MS
Milford JH 20:02.4
Loveland MS 20:04.2
Cincinnati Madeira 20:44.4
MS
Cincinnati Indian Hill 22:47.4 41
MS
Cincinnati Indian Hill 28:26.0 42
MS

10/2/2021 2:27pm



