



Race 9 - MS Boys Open - 2 Mile

10/2/2021

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	Loveland MS	21	1:04:02	12:49	6:25	0:29	2-3-4-5-7-8-10	2-3-4-5-7-8-10
2	Kings Mills Kings JH	67	1:08:07	13:38	6:49	2:01	1-9-19-23-32-40-42	1-9-15-18-24-27-28
3	Milford JH	77	1:09:43	13:57	6:59	0:26	14-16-21-22-25-26-27	12-13-16-17-19-20-21
4	Cincinnati Madeira MS	79	1:09:28	13:54	6:57	1:40	6-12-18-29-37-53-56	6-11-14-22-26-29-32
5	Lebanon JH	142	1:15:19	15:04	7:32	1:13	30-36-54-55-58-59-62	23-25-30-31-33-34-35
6	Cincinnati Indian Hill MS	190	1:25:14	17:03	8:32	1:44	73-74-76-77-82-89-90	36-37-38-39-40-41-42



Race 9 - MS Boys Open - 2 Mile

10/2/2021 -

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Donald Chapman	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	12:31.1	1
2	Drew Reis	7	Loveland MS	12:33.0	2
3	Ryan Kady	8	Loveland MS	12:44.5	3
4	John McPeek	8	Loveland MS	12:51.1	4
5	Tyler Schwinn	8	Loveland MS	12:51.4	5
6	Shane Spencer	8	Cincinnati Madeira MS	13:01.7	6
7	Gavin Albrecht	8	Loveland MS	13:02.0	7
8	Logan Shiverski	8	Loveland MS	13:03.2	8
9	Chase Bender	8	Kings Mills Kings JH	13:06.9	9
10	Kellan Margraf	7	Loveland MS	13:33.5	10
11	Owen Hein	8	Loveland MS	13:33.8	
12	Sam Cevasco	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	13:37.7	11
13	Gavin Joyner	8	Loveland MS	13:38.6	
14	Jacob Senter	8	Milford JH	13:43.3	12
15	Ben Schroeder	8	Loveland MS	13:43.6	
16	Matthew Perrin	8	Milford JH	13:45.4	13
17	Landon Balmos-Ruddock	7	Loveland MS	13:46.4	
18	Blaine Causey	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	13:51.8	14
19	John Kenneweg	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	13:53.3	15
20	Connor Burns	8	Loveland MS	13:56.4	
21	Lucas Ford	7	Milford JH	14:02.2	16
22	Nathan Sabo	7	Milford JH	14:02.5	17
23	Mason Bosilijevac	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	14:02.8	18
24	Cameron Poe	7	Loveland MS	14:04.6	
25	Brandon Wirth	8	Milford JH	14:09.2	19
26	Connor Easley	7	Milford JH	14:11.6	20
27	Landon Gobble	8	Milford JH	14:13.6	21
28	George Rise V	8	Milford JH	14:14.2	
29	Liam Garza	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	14:15.5	22
30	Jameson Bove	7	Lebanon JH	14:20.3	23
31	Holden Yuskewich	8	Milford JH	14:27.9	
32	Parker Dickerson	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	14:31.9	24
33	Lemuel Combs	7	Loveland MS	14:34.3	
34	Jonah Drees	7	Loveland MS	14:38.0	
35	Caden Caldwell	8	Loveland MS	14:38.4	

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
36	Dalton Freiburger	8	Lebanon JH	14:40.7	25
37	Troy Harding	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	14:41.1	26
38	Harrison Little	8	Loveland MS	14:42.0	
39	Cooper Schneider	8	Milford JH	14:43.9	
40	Connor Coyan	8	Kings Mills Kings JH	14:45.1	27
41	Brennan Jones	7	Loveland MS	14:46.2	
42	Tyler Buehler	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	14:47.6	28
43	Arvin Ezzati	8	Milford JH	14:54.4	
44	Nick Hartman	7	Loveland MS	14:55.2	
45	Nemo Howell	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	14:55.3	
46	Matthew Lesan	7	Loveland MS	14:59.2	
47	Tucker Freve	7	Loveland MS	15:01.3	
48	Cameron Dickey	7	Loveland MS	15:02.1	
49	Nathan Shay	8	Milford JH	15:10.4	
50	Dane Singer	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	15:13.8	
51	Austin Rich	8	Milford JH	15:20.7	
52	Sam McKay	7	Milford JH	15:20.9	
53	Chase Daisey	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	15:21.6	29
54	Kilian Vonhof	7	Lebanon JH	15:22.4	30
55	Sam Ansberry	7	Lebanon JH	15:22.9	31
56	Henry Gravlee	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	15:27.7	32
57	Charlie Hambidge	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	15:32.4	
58	Kai Earley	7	Lebanon JH	15:32.7	33
59	Milo Oldfield	8	Lebanon JH	15:35.1	34
60	Jonas Dartnall	8	Loveland MS	15:36.1	
61	Jackson Day	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	15:37.8	
62	Christopher Potthast	7	Lebanon JH	15:53.0	35
63	Boden Starr	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	15:54.9	
64	Tevin Fabik	7	Lebanon JH	16:02.3	
65	Sam Titus	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	16:05.3	
66	Joseph Conley	8	Milford JH	16:05.8	
67	Ivan Jones	8	Kings Mills Kings JH	16:06.1	
68	Lucas Busemeyer	7	Milford JH	16:07.4	
69	Arvin Kharazmi	7	Loveland MS	16:14.4	
70	Sonny Seoldo	7	Loveland MS	16:18.5	



Race 9 - MS Boys Open - 2 Mile

10/2/2021 -

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
71	Logan Reyes	8	Kings Mills Kings JH	16:37.5	
72	Elijah Ansberry	7	Lebanon JH	16:38.7	
73	Zach Holzapfel	7	Cincinnati Indian Hill MS	16:38.9	36
74	Graham Pietroski	7	Cincinnati Indian Hill MS	16:40.8	37
75	Will Kauffman	8	Milford JH	16:42.5	
76	Nolan Horton	7	Cincinnati Indian Hill MS	16:42.7	38
77	Arpad Lallement	7	Cincinnati Indian Hill MS	16:48.7	39
78	Phineas List	7	Milford JH	17:24.5	
79	Andreas Boumis	7	Kings Mills Kings JH	17:24.7	
80	Logan Whittington	8	Kings Mills Kings JH	17:32.7	
81	Jakob Robertson	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	17:38.9	
82	Harry Gosdin	7	Cincinnati Indian Hill MS	18:22.4	40
83	James Anderson	7	Lebanon JH	18:34.0	
84	Bryce Hemphill	7	Loveland MS	18:34.3	
85	Luke Pease	7	Cincinnati Madeira MS	19:18.2	
86	Eli Grabenbauer	8	Milford JH	20:02.4	
87	JT James	8	Loveland MS	20:04.2	
88	Dax Telesz	8	Cincinnati Madeira MS	20:44.4	
89	Jayden Tran	8	Cincinnati Indian Hill MS	22:47.4	41
90	Aras Ozkok	7	Cincinnati Indian Hill MS	28:26.0	42

